
 

 2022 – 2023 Season 
Reciprocal Concerts 

 

9/16/22 Friday  Jaimee Paul     Gaston  7:30 PM  

9/24/22 Saturday  The Dancing Fleas    Stanley  7:30 PM 

9/24/22 Saturday  Heidi Burson $15 surcharge   Iredell  7:30 PM 

10/21/22 Friday  Chris Burke     Gaston  7:30 PM 

11/12/22 Saturday  Sons of Serendip $15 surcharge   Iredell  7:30 PM 

11/13/22 Sunday  Michael Reno Harrell (LCC)   Lincoln  3:00 PM 

12/10/22 Saturday  Down Home Christmas $15 surcharge  Iredell  7:30 PM 

12/11/22 Sunday  Christmas with the Celts   Stanly  3:00 PM 

12/18/22 Sunday  Jennifer Licko & Highland Echoes (LCC) Lincoln  3:00 PM 

2/18/23 Saturday  Image (JWCC)     Lincoln  7:30 PM 

2/18/23 Saturday  The Rowan Big Band    Stanly  7:30 PM 

2/25/23 Saturday  Ryan & Ryan $15 surcharge   Iredell  7:30 PM 

3/25/23 Saturday  Blackwater Band    Stanly  7:30 PM 

4/1/23 Saturday  The Isaacs $15 surcharge   Iredell  7:30 PM 

4/16/23 Sunday  Lonesome River Band    Stanly  7:30 PM 

4/23/23 Sunday  Charleston Piano Trio (LCC)   Lincoln  3:00 PM 

4/29/23 Saturday  Rodney Marsalis $15 surcharge   Iredell  7:30 PM 

 

Note:  $15 surcharge for Iredell concerts 

Lincoln County concerts JWCC = James Warren Citizens Center; LCC = Lincoln Cultural Center  lincolnconcerts.org 

Gaston County concerts are held at First Assembly of God, 777 S. Myrtle School Rd., Gastonia, NC   gastonconcerts.org 

• Gaston will have additional concerts during the first half of 2023 

Iredell County concerts are held at Mac Gray Auditorium 474 N. Center St., Statesville, NC  palofiredell.com 

Stanly County concerts are held at the Stanly County Agri-Civic Center 26032 Newt Rd., Albemarle, NC  stanlyconcert.com 


